		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FM-RCH2-433RS Datenblatt(PDF) 4 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
	 Teilenummer	 FM-RCH2-433RS
	Bauteilbeschribung	 FM REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 RFSOLUTIONS [rfsolutions.ltd]
	Direct Link	 http://www.rfsolutions.co.uk
	Logo
 FM-RCH2-433RS Datenblatt(HTML) 4 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
zoom in
zoom out
 4 / 4 page
DS000032 Rev 1.5
July ‘99
©1999 REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND.
Page 4
FM REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM.
FM-RCHN-XXXRS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Storage Temperature; -10 to +70
o Celsius.
Operating Temperature; 0 to +55
o Celsius.
Dimension
FM Transmitter
Decoder Enclosure
Length
107mm
112mm
Width
60mm
83mm
Depth
22mm
38mm
FM TRANSMITTER/ENCODER
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MIN
TYPICAL
MAX
DIMENSION
Supply Voltage
8.5
9
12
V
Supply Current ;
Quiescent
0
mA
Supply Current ; Operating
18
mA
RECEIVER / DECODER
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MIN
TYPICAL
MAX
DIMENSION
Supply Voltage for +12 v
11
12.0
16.0
V
Supply Current :
Quiescent
25
mA
All Relays operating
400
mA
Relay Rating (240Vac)
5
A see note
Note : The relays are rated 15A @240Vac, however the PCB track from the relay to screw terminals is rated
5A. Care must be taken to ensure that the power ratings not overloaded.
The Relays output connections are totally isolated from the Decoder circuitry.
PART No
DESCRIPTION
RS Stock Code
FM-RCH1-418RS
FM Remote control System 1 Channel, 418MHz
226-3499
FM-RCH2-418RS
FM Remote control System 2 Channel, 418MHz
226-3506
FM-RCH4-418RS
FM Remote control System 4 Channel, 418MHz
226-3512
PART No
DESCRIPTION
RS Stock Code
FM-RCH1-433RS
FM Remote control System 1 Channel, 433MHz
250-0596
FM-RCH2-433RS
FM Remote control System 2 Channel, 433MHz
250-0603
FM-RCH4-433RS
FM Remote control System 4 Channel, 433MHz
250-0619
For more information or general enquiries, please call;
R F Solutions Ltd.,
Unit 21, Cliffe Industrial Estate,
Lewes,
E. Sussex. BN8 6JL.
England.
Email : sales@rfsolutions.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1273 898 000
Fax: +44 (0)1273 480 661
RF Solutions is a member of the Low Power Radio Association.
Information contained in this document is believed to be accurate , however no representation or warranty is given and no liability is assumed by R.F. Solutions Ltd. with respect to the accuracy of
such information. Use of R.F.Solutions as critical components in life support systems is not authorised except with express written approval from R.F.Solutions Ltd.
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - FM-RCH2-433RS
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
FM-RFT3-315
732Kb / 3P	   FM SIL TRANSMITTER MODULE
FM-RFT3-433
732Kb / 3P	   FM SIL TRANSMITTER MODULE
FM-RRF1
745Kb / 3P	   FM SIL RECEIVER MODULE
FM-RRF1-315A
745Kb / 3P	   FM SIL RECEIVER MODULE
FM-RRF1-315B
745Kb / 3P	   FM SIL RECEIVER MODULE
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - FM-RCH2-433RS
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
QUANTAFOB
2Mb / 8P	   Remote Control System
HORNET
1Mb / 7P	   Remote Control System
2006/66/EC
EZTEXT
1Mb / 9P	   GSM Remote Control System
SHANGHAI BELLING CO., L...
BL50436
56Kb / 2P	   Color TV Remote Control System
New Japan Radio
NJM2295AV-TE1
148Kb / 6P	   FM IF IC FOR REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM
NJM2295A
148Kb / 6P	   FM IF IC FOR REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM
List of Unclassifed Man...
SAF1032
614Kb / 14P	   REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM FOR INFRARED OPERATION
Analog Intergrations Co...
AIC1863
112Kb / 8P	   IR Preamplifier for Remote Control System
Maxim Integrated Produc...
MAXQ616
41Kb / 2P	   Infrared Remote Control System-on-Chip
MAXQ617
943Kb / 29P	   Infrared Remote Control System-on-Chip
Rev 0; 12/13
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com